D
is
cl
ai
m
er
: T
hi
s
do
cu
m
en
ta
tio
n
is
 n
ot
 in
te
nd
ed
 a
s
a
su
bs
tit
ut
e
fo
r a
nd
 is
 n
ot
 to
 b
e
us
ed
 fo
r d
et
er
m
in
in
g
su
ita
bi
lit
y
or
 re
lia
bi
lit
y
of
 th
es
e
pr
od
uc
ts
 fo
r s
pe
ci
fic
 u
se
r a
pp
lic
at
io
ns
Mar 08, 2017
1
Product datasheet
Characteristics
NSYTBP11116
PC box IP66 IK08 RAL7035 Int.H105W105D55
Ext.H116W116D62 opaque PC cover H10
Main
Range Thalassa
Product name Thalassa TBP
Device application Multi-purpose
Product or component type Industrial box
Height 116 mm
Width 116 mm
Depth 62 mm
Internal height 105 mm
Internal width 105 mm
Internal depth 55 mm
Enclosure mounting Wall mounted
Device composition 1 x body
1 x cover
4 x cover screw
Quantity per set Set of 5
Body type One piece moulded
Type of front cover Low plain cover
Cover fixing Plastic screws
Lock type Outside sealed area: flat screwdriver captive screw
Removable parts Cover, by captive screws
Complementary
Material Polycarbonate
Colour Grey ( RAL 7035 )
Standards UL 508 A
IEC 62208
Product certifications TÜV
SEMKO
UL
2
DEMKO
IP degree of protection IP66conforming to NEMA 4.4X
IK degree of protection IK08conforming to IEC 62262
Fire resistance 960 °C
Ambient air temperature for storage -15...60 °C
Ambient air temperature for operation -25...80 °C
Offer Sustainability
Sustainable offer status Not Green Premium product
RoHS (date code: YYWW) Compliant  - since  0940  -  Schneider Electric declaration of conformity
 Schneider Electric declaration of conformity
REACh Reference not containing SVHC above the threshold
Reference not containing SVHC above the threshold
Product end of life instructions Need no specific recycling operations
Contractual warranty
Warranty period 18 months